
Lukaku Romelu over 1.5 shots ON target McTominay Scott over 0.5 shots ON target

15,0

Napoli will score over 1.5 goals in first half Napoli over 2.5 goals and Cagliar will not score in match

Napoli over 2.5 corners in first half Over 3.5 corners in every half

Raspadori Giacomo to score anytime Lukaku Romelu over 2.5 shots ON target

12,0 PET 20:45 8350 NAPOLI - CAGLIARI BetBuilder4

R  ? 1

PET 20:45 8349 NAPOLI - CAGLIARI BetBuilder3

Football Top Leagues Bet Builder Football Top Leagues Bet Builder

Thuram Marcus to score or assist

20,0

Inter will score in every half

 ? 1

COMO - INTER BetBuilder2COMO - INTER BetBuilder1 15,0 PET

Over 3.5 corners in every half

20:45 8335

Martinez Lautaro over 2.5 shots ON target

1

PET 20:45 8298

Thuram Marcus over 1.5 shots ON target

R 

Martinez Lautaro over 1.5 shots ON target

Inter will win the match and over 2.5 goals in match

Inter over 2.5 corners in first half

?

Football Top Leagues Bet Builder Football Top Leagues Bet Builder

R  ? 1 R

Umar Sadiq over 0.5 shots ON target

Bakambu Cedric over 1.5 shots ON target Antony over 1.5 shots ON target

8352 BETIS - VALENCIA BetBuilder6 14,0

Football Top Leagues Bet Builder Football Top Leagues Bet Builder

Napomena: U slučaju da igrač ne uđe u igru, koeficijent 1 će biti izračunat za odgovarajući Bet Builder.  Vaze samo regularnih 90 minuta.

Over 3.5 goals in match Both teams to score in match and over 2.5 goals

Every team over 3.5 corners in match Over 4.5 corners in first half

Over 3.5 shots ON target in every half

1 R  ?R  ? 1

PET 21:00 8351 BETIS - VALENCIA BetBuilder5 17,0 PET 21:00

1



Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol
STAR BET Iceland 3

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

2.25 3.60 2.50 Dalvik/ReynirPet 20:00 1295 Grotta 6.00 6.25 6.50 3.951.36 1.16 1.45 3.55 2.45 2.08 1.41 2.091.36 1.55 2.15 2.00 3.40

Pet 21:15 2890 Throttur Vogar 1.30 4.95 6.25 KFG Gardabaer 1.02 8.75 15.0 10.75 1.441.06 2.75 1.83 4.25

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

2.30 1.26 1.75 2.601.56 2.01 1.77 3.05

R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol
STAR BET Iceland Urvalsdeild (W)

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.75 3.75 3.70 Tindastoll (W)Pet 19:30 1298 Fram Reykjavik (W) 4.75 6.25 8.50 6.001.17 1.16 1.82 2.70 2.14 1.97 1.55 2.451.53 1.82 2.65 2.30 4.45

Pet 20:00 2891FH Hafnarfjordur (W) 7.00 5.40 1.28 Breidablik (W) 3.00 9.50 4.20 1.79 1.481.06 1.01 12.0 16.25 2.30 1.27 1.76 2.701.63 2.06 1.82 3.10

1.29 5.05 7.25 Vikingur Reykjavik (W)Pet 20:00 2892 Valur Reykjavik (W) 2.034.05 8.50 15.75 12.51.01 1.07 2.90 1.84

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

2.55 2.10 1.39 2.061.63 1.85 2.45

R  ?

3.40

STAR BET Austria Regionalliga West
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.49 4.10 5.10 St. JohannPet 19:30 1914 Wals-Grünau 2.224.20 6.75 11.25 8.751.07 1.13 2.23 2.23

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

2.24 2.00 1.51 2.351.58 1.86 2.60

R  ?

4.10

STAR BET Norway 2. Division - Gr.1
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.56 4.10 4.55 Sandviken ILPet 19:30 2520 Sotra 2.094.40 7.00 10.5 7.501.10 1.13 2.10 2.35

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

2.45 2.06 1.43 2.151.48 1.71 2.35

R  ?

3.65

STAR BET Norway 3. Division - Gr.2
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.73 4.15 3.25 NardoPet 19:00 2525 Trygg/Lade -- - - -1.20 1.11 1.80 -

R

2.35



3.40 2.45 1.21 1.63- - -

STAR BET Sweden Division 2 - Norra Svealand
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

2 1X 12? 1 X X-2 2-2 GG
GG

X2 1-1 X-1 X-X
GG 2+

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

2.07 3.70 2.80 Sunnersta AIFPet 19:30 2536 FC Nacka Iliria 2.085.50 6.50 7.00 4.601.30 1.16 1.57 3.25

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

2.45 2.07 1.42 2.121.38 1.60 2.19

R  ?

3.60

STAR BET Sweden Division 2 - Vastra Gotaland
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.66 4.05 3.90 Vastra FrolundaPet 19:00 2537 Lindome 4.85 7.00 9.50 6.251.15 1.13 1.94 2.45 2.75 2.18 1.34 1.921.37 1.55 2.04 1.89 3.10

Pet 19:00 6721 Hestrafors IF 3.25 3.85 1.86 Onsala BK 1.72 6.75 5.25 2.80 1.351.15 1.23 5.25 8.00

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

2.15 1.36 1.97 3.201.54 2.05 1.92 2.65

R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol
STAR BET Sweden Division 2 - Norra Gotaland

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.52 4.05 4.95 IF HagaPet 19:00 2539 IK Tord 4.25 6.50 11.0 8.251.08 1.13 2.17 2.30 2.26 2.01 1.50 2.301.56 1.83 2.55 2.20 4.05

Pet 19:15 2886 Grebbestads 1.78 3.85 3.50 Vanersborgs IF 1.19 6.75 8.50 5.75 1.371.15 1.79 2.70 4.95 2.13 1.38 2.01 3.301.57 2.10 2.00 2.60

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol
STAR BET Sweden Division 2 - Sodra Gotaland

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

1 X 2R  ? X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-1 3+ 4+GG
GG GG 2+

Pet 19:00 2540 Karlshamn

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3

2.35 1.11 1.06 9.255.45 4.35 1.44 Kristianstads 1.49 2.301.60 1.86 2.60 2.18

3.85 3.35 Nosaby IF 1.21

2.30 2.0112.25 7.25 4.20 2.12

1.15 1.75 2.80 5.05

4.00

Pet 19:00 2887 Linero IF 1.82 3.651.64 2.25 2.09 2.456.75 8.25 5.50 1.42

2.35 3.55 2.50 Vaxjo NorraPet 19:00 2888 IFK Hassleholm 5.95 6.00 6.25 4.051.39 1.18 1.43 3.80

3.85 Solvesborgs GoIF 1.16

2.12 1.96 1.571.48 1.77 2.60 2.30

Pet 19:15 2889 Torns 1.67 4.00 7.00 9.25 6.25 1.441.13 1.92 2.55 4.75

2.06 1.43 2.16

1.66 2.25 2.08 2.45

2.00 1.72 2.85 5.50

2.07 1.42 2.13 3.60

4.502.50

9.50 1.77 2.22 3.30 2.55 2.021.19 2.25 2.35 4.15 6.00 11.5

4+

Pet 18:00 3501 Dunajska Streda 1.55 3.95 5.55 Podbrezova 1.10

GG GG

&3+ &4+

2+
5+

1p.
0-2 2-3 3+1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GGX 2 1X 12 X2

Poluvreme-kraj
šansa

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

daju gol

R  ? 1

STAR BET Slovakia 1
Dupla

 ? finale 1 X 2

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

R Estádio José Alvalade 1X 12 X2

STAR BET Champions League (W)
Dupla

2-2 GG
GG GG

1-1 X-1 X-X X-2
2+

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

8.75 5.75 1.23 Barcelona (W)Sub 18:00 6271 Arsenal (W) 19.25 9.75 4.00 1.733.45 1.05 - 15.5 2.95 2.26 1.32 1.861.63 1.79 2.30 1.90 2.95

STAR BET
Prvo Oba tima daju

gol kombinacije
Tim 1 golova

poluvreme
Tim 2 golova Kombinacije VG

Kombinacije

golova

? 1 X 2
GG1& GG1/ 1 &

GG2 GG2 GG

2 & T1

GG 2+ I

T2 1 & 2 & 1 &T1 T1 T2 T2 2-2&
1>2

3+ 4+ 4+

2 & 1-1& 2-2& 1-1&
2>1

1+I& 1+I& 2+I&

1+II 2+II 2+II

9.25 1.88

3+ 3+ 3+ 4+2+ 3+ 2+ I 2+

6271 Arsenal Barcelon 7.00 2.75 1.60 13.75 2.35 13.5 3.80

4+ 3+

12.75 1.51 25.0 2.1913.0 2.60 1.19 1.74 2.703.05 1.76 1.24 1.7022.0 2.02 37.0 2.70

Dopuna 23.05 Petak 2



- - 5.801.86 1.89 1.75 2.95- - - - - -4.45 Chojn. Chojnice 1.11 1.17 1.95 -

1.87 1.90 3.35 6.75

Sub 19:30 3623 Polonia Bytom 1.65 3.60

- - - - - 1.721.20 1.13 - - - -

4.35

Sub 17:00 3622 Olimpia Elblag 4.10 3.40 1.75 Hutnik Krakow 1.82

- - 2.16 1.97 1.55 2.45- - - - - -5.95 Zaglebie S. 1.04 1.12 2.40 -

1.93 1.64 2.65 5.00

Sub 17:00 3614 Wieczysta Krakow 1.42 4.25

- - - - - 2.001.15 2.10 - - - -

5.50

Sub 12:45 3610Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1.56 3.85 4.85 KKS 1925 Kalisz 1.09

- - 1.90 1.90 1.71 2.85- - - - - -4.70 LKS Lodz II 1.09 1.16 2.03 -

1.90 1.73 2.90 5.60

Pet 20:00 3668 Podbeskidzie BB 1.60 3.75

- - - - - 1.881.19 1.19 - - - -

5.50

Pet 19:00 3667SKRA Czestochowa 3.50 3.45 1.88 Rekord Bielsko-Biala1.70

- - 1.90 1.90 1.71 2.85- - - - - -2.55 Zaglebie Lubin II 1.36 1.20 1.42 -

1.89 1.75 2.95 5.80

Pet 18:00 3666 Jastrzebie 2.40 3.35

- - - - - 1.861.21 1.47 - - - -

4.35

Pet 17:30 3665 Swit Szczecin 2.26 3.35 2.75 Resovia Rzeszow 1.32

- - 2.16 1.97 1.55 2.45- - - - - -2.04 Ol. Grudziadz 1.58 1.18 1.27 -Pet 17:00 3341 Wisla Pulawy 2.95 3.55

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-2 2-2 GG
GG GG 2+

1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2

1.89 1.79 3.05 6.00

STAR BET Poland II Liga
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova

2.80 1.69 2.14 3.30 2.65 1.821.19 1.14 6.75 8.50 5.25 4.45

7.25

Pet 12:00 3260 Kremin 4.00 3.45 1.76 Podillya Khmelnytskyi1.81

3.85 2.85 1.68 1.87 1.94 3.509.25 4.95 4.20 2.65 1.84 2.401.69Prykarpattya Ivano-Frankivsk1.89 1.20 1.11 7.75

1.87 2.17 4.15 9.00

Pet 12:00 3259 Dinaz Vyshgorod 4.50 3.40

9.25 2.07 2.80 4.75 3.20 1.541.20 1.99 2.55 3.95 4.60 10.25

4.70

Pet 12:00 3258 Viktoriya Sumy 1.63 3.35 5.20 Minai 1.07

2.65 2.35 2.06 1.95 1.60 2.557.00 5.65 5.25 3.30 1.51 1.822.08 Nyva Ternopil 1.56 1.19 1.27 4.90Pet 12:00 3257 Mariupol 2.95 3.45

GG 2+
5+

&3+ &4+ 1p.
0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG

GG
2 1X 12 X2 1-1R  ? 1 X

STAR BET Ukraine 2
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

3.151.70 2.15 3.35 2.70 6.251.814.60 5.15 8.00 6.25 1.90 1.833.70 GOŠK Gabela 1.18 1.21 1.74 3.00Pet 20:00 3191 Sloboda Tuzla 1.87 3.40

GG 2+
5+

&3+ &4+ 1p.
0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG

GG
2 1X 12 X2 1-1R  ? 1 X

STAR BET Bosnia & Herzegovina 1
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

2.051.49 1.70 2.30 2.03 3.402.554.25 7.25 11.75 8.75 2.11 1.395.25 Loko Vltavin 1.07 1.11 2.30 2.15Pet 18:00 3433 Pribram 1.46 4.30

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-2 2-2 GG
GG GG 2+

1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2

2.14 1.36 1.97 3.10

STAR BET Czech Republic 3
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova

6.00 1.37 1.54 2.09 1.97 2.601.13 1.87 2.50 4.75 6.75 9.00

3.20

Pet 12:30 4842 Jihlava U19 1.66 3.90 3.70 Jablonec U19 1.15

2.18 1.99 2.55 2.12 1.37 2.0010.5 7.00 4.40 2.25 1.42 1.601.52 Sigma Olomouc U192.10 1.11 1.09 7.50Pet 11:00 4840Zbrojovka Brno U19 4.50 4.10

GG 2+
5+

&3+ &4+ 1p.
0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG

GG
2 1X 12 X2 1-1R  ? 1 X

STAR BET Czech Republic U19 League
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

1.691.32 1.44 1.82 1.77 2.553.304.80 9.00 11.0 7.25 2.40 1.244.35 Moreland City 1.12 1.09 2.20 2.18

2.35 1.29 1.77 2.80

Sub 08:00 3634 Northcote City 1.51 4.65

5.95 1.31 1.44 1.85 1.84 3.101.15 1.85 2.70 4.95 7.25 8.75

3.20

Sub 07:15 3070Manningham United Blues1.76 4.05 3.60 Eastern Lions SC 1.20

2.00 1.97 2.75 2.19 1.36 1.955.95 6.25 6.25 4.15 1.33 1.492.55 Melbourne City U211.39 1.18 1.47 3.70Pet 12:30 3674 Bentleigh Greens 2.30 3.70

GG 2+
5+

&3+ &4+ 1p.
0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG

GG
2 1X 12 X2 1-1R  ? 1 X

2.10

STAR BET Australia Victoria Premier League
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

3.85- - 2.65 1.16 1.51- - - -1.34 1.12 1.54 - - -

1.71 2.55

Pet 19:00 7354 ACE 2.05 4.05 2.55 Saaksjaerven Loiske

- - - 3.15 2.35 1.25- - - - - -3.85 2.30 Espoo 1.43 1.13 1.42

3.40 2.45 1.21 1.62 2.30

Pet 18:15 7353 EsPa/Renat 2.30

- - - - - -1.92 1.11 1.16 - - -

1.52 2.12

Pet 18:00 7352 Toivalan Urheilijat 3.65 4.20 1.63 Kings Kuopio

- - - 3.80 2.60 1.17- - - - - -4.45 3.95 Euran Pallo 1.13 1.09 2.05

5.35 3.25 1.07 1.31 1.66

Pet 18:00 7351 Masku 1.55

- - - - - -4.55 - - - - -

1.69 2.50

Pet 18:00 7350 Tervakosken Pato 11.5 7.50 1.10 Tampere Utd II

- - - 3.20 2.35 1.24- - - - - -4.00 3.15 PPJ/Lauttasaari 1.22 1.12 1.73

4.35 2.85 1.12 1.42 1.90

Pet 18:00 7347 TuPS 1.79

- - - - - -- - 5.85 - - -

1.63 2.35

Pet 17:30 7346 FCJ Blackbird 1.04 9.00 17.25 HoDy

- - - 3.40 2.45 1.21- - - - - -4.35 1.53 SalPa II 2.08 1.10 1.12

4.45 2.90 1.12 1.41 1.87

Pet 17:30 7345 Toejoen Veikot 4.15

- - - - - -1.14 1.08 2.07 - - -

1.65 2.40

Pet 17:30 7344 TiPS 1.54 4.60 3.90 RiPS

- - - 3.30 2.40 1.22- - - - - -4.20 1.61 PeKa 1.95 1.11 1.15

3.30 2.40 1.22 1.65 2.40

Pet 17:30 7343 KoPa 3.75

- - - - - -

2.04 1.46 2.22 3.80

1.15 1.11 1.95 - - -

7.25 1.49 1.73 2.40 2.14 2.351.14 2.02 2.40 4.50 6.75 10.0

5.55

Ned 14:00 2531 Djurgarden (W) 1.60 4.00 4.30 Brommapojkarna (W)1.12

3.10 2.55 1.89 1.90 1.72 2.908.50 5.55 4.55 2.75 1.64 2.041.77 Malmo (W) 1.81 1.18 1.15 6.50

1.93 1.64 2.70 5.05

Sub 15:00 5608 Vittsjo (W) 3.85 3.55

4.30 1.53 1.87 2.80 2.40 1.991.20 1.45 3.70 5.70 5.55 6.25

4.30

Sub 15:00 5607 Vaxjo BK (W) 2.30 3.40 2.65 AIK (W) 1.35

2.60 2.26 2.18 1.98 1.54 2.409.50 6.25 4.45 2.50 1.54 1.831.64 Hacken (W) 1.96 1.15 1.13 7.00

1.93 1.64 2.70 5.00

Sub 15:00 5606 Rosengard (W) 4.20 3.85

2.05 1.81 2.20 3.20 2.45 2.001.12 1.02 11.5 13.75 6.50 3.85

4.75

Sub 15:00 5605 Kristianstads (W) 6.50 4.25 1.39 Hammarby (W) 2.55

3.55 2.35 2.06 1.94 1.60 2.6019.75 7.75 3.70 1.73 2.07 2.451.22 IFK Norrkoping (W)3.35 1.06 - 17.75Sub 15:00 5604 Alingsas (W) 10.0 5.25

2+
5+

&3+ &4+ 1p.
0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-X X-2 2-2 GG

GG GG
1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X

STAR BET Finland Kakkonen Gr.C
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
šansa

STAR BET Sweden Allsvenskan Women
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj

2

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-21X 12 X2 4+2-2 GG
GG GG

&3+ &4+

Pet 18:00 3677 Kuopion Elo 1919

2+
5+

1p.
0-2 2-3 3+

2.40 1.07 1.09 7.754.70 5.15 1.42 GBK 1.11 1.391.21 1.26 1.48 1.52

4.55 4.20 JBK 1.13

4.80 3.0012.5 10.75 4.90 2.02

1.10 2.13 2.24 4.80

1.87

Pet 18:00 3678 VPS-j 1.54 1.23 1.66 2.451.41 1.76 1.74 3.40

STAR BET Finland Kolmonen
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
šansa

2.458.75 10.75 6.75 1.30

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-21X 12 X2 2-2 GG
GG GG

&3+ &4+

2+
5+

1p.
0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.61 4.20 3.75 HooGeePet 17:00 7342 NuPS

Dopuna 23.05 Petak 3



Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ?

STAR BET Armenia 1

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

2.80 3.45 2.22 Pyunik YerevanPet 14:00 3524 FC Van 2.456.50 5.50 5.45 3.601.51 1.21 1.32 4.75

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

2.02 1.95 1.65 2.701.54 1.87 2.80

R  ?

5.10

STAR BET Lithuania 2
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.41 4.15 6.25 EkranasPet 18:00 3552 Babrungas 3.90 6.25 13.0 11.01.03 1.12 2.45 2.11 1.95 1.92 1.67 2.751.81 2.21 3.25 2.45 5.20

Pet 18:00 3670 Neptunas Klaipeda 1.51 3.95 5.15 Atmosfera FK 1.07 6.25 11.0 8.75 1.661.14 2.19 2.30 4.15 1.94 1.60 2.60 4.752.00 2.90 2.35 2.06

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golSTAR BET Azerbaijan 1
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj

1 X 2R  ? X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-1 3+ 4+GG
GG GG 2+

Pet 17:30 3554 Sabail

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3

1.67 1.24 1.19 6.253.65 3.20 1.96 Sumqayıt 2.07 3.851.85 2.45 4.10 3.05

12 X2 1-1 X-1

1.62 1.887.50 4.60 4.60 3.25

R  ?

8.25

1 X 2 1X

STAR BET Argentina Primera A Women
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

2.301.45 1.71 2.40 2.19 4.002.254.90 6.00 8.00 5.60 2.01 1.493.40 Skanstes 1.21 1.17 1.72 2.90Pet 18:30 3566 Leevon PPK 1.86 3.65

2+
5+

1p.
0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-2 2-2 GG

GG GG

&3+ &4+
1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X

Ukupno golova
daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2

STAR BET Latvia 2
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
šansa

Oba tima

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ?

STAR BET Uzbekistan Super League

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

2.00 3.10 3.85 Termez SurkhonPet 16:00 3557 Andijan 4.50 4.20 7.75 6.501.18 1.28 1.67 3.30 1.57 1.90 2.20 4.151.92 2.60 4.40 3.25 9.25

Pet 17:00 3675 Nasaf Qarshi 1.82 3.15 4.50 AGMK 1.13 4.25 8.75 8.00 1.991.26 1.82 2.95 4.20

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

1.90 2.21 4.20 9.502.70 4.55 3.25 1.57

R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golSTAR BET Tajikistan Vysshaya League

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

2.09 3.15 3.05 Khujand FCPet 15:00 3586 CSKA Pamir -- - - -1.23 1.22 1.52 -

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

1.68 1.87 1.91 3.40- - -

R  ?

6.75

STAR BET USA MLS Next Pro
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.78 3.95 3.45 Chicago Fire IIPet 22:00 4011 New York City II 5.00 7.00 8.50 5.651.20 1.14 1.80 2.70 2.70 2.16 1.36 1.961.36 1.54 2.05 1.96 3.20

Sub 01:00 4819 Toronto FC II 2.50 3.55 2.35 Huntsville City FC 1.43 6.00 6.00 3.80 1.431.18 1.39 4.00 6.00 2.00 1.50 2.30 4.101.69 2.40 2.20 2.25

2.20 3.75 2.60 Los Angeles IISub 01:00 4820Sporting Kansas City II 5.90 6.75 6.50 4.151.36 1.16 1.50 3.45 2.65 2.15 1.36 1.981.33 1.52 2.03 1.98 3.25

Sub 01:30 4826 Atlanta Utd II 2.02 3.80 2.85 Orlando City II 1.29 6.75 7.25 4.65 1.351.15 1.60 3.15 5.50 2.14 1.37 2.00 3.251.53 2.06 1.99 2.65

1.60 4.10 4.20 Portland Timbers IISub 02:00 4828 St. Louis City 2 4.55 7.00 10.0 7.001.13 1.13 2.03 2.40 2.55 2.11 1.39 2.041.43 1.63 2.19 2.02 3.35

Sub 02:30 4829 Austin FC II 2.65 3.45 2.25 Minnesota Utd II 1.47 5.75 5.70 3.65 1.491.19 1.34 4.30 6.25 1.95 1.59 2.55 4.651.80 2.65 2.35 2.08

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golSTAR BET USA USL League Two
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj

1 X 2R  ? X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-1 3+ 4+GG
GG GG 2+

Sub 01:00 4833 Ocean City

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3

- - 6.00 -1.05 8.50 22.5Real Central New Jersey 1.31 1.86- - - -

3.55 1.90 Ann Arbor 1.68

2.90 2.23- - - -

1.18 1.21 - -

2.90

Sub 01:00 4836 Union Macomb 3.35 2.45 4.40- - - 2.15

Sub 01:30 4838 Charlotte Eagles

1.97 1.55- - - -

1.05 1.09 2.45 -1.40 4.60 5.60 Charlotte Independ. II - - - -- - - -

GG 2+
5+

&3+

3.00 2.25 1.29 1.80

&4+ 1p.
0-2 2-3

2.80

X-X X-2 2-2 GG
GG

3+ 4+

Pet 19:00 4237 River Plate (W) 1.35 4.15 8.75 Velez Sarsfield (W) -- - - -- 1.14 2.75 -

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

1.70 1.89 1.96 3.55- - -

R  ?

7.25

STAR BET Colombia Liga Women
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.22 5.15 10.25 Junior (W)Pet 22:00 4621 Santa Fe (W) 2.353.60 7.50 20.0 18.0- 1.06 3.35 1.74

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

2.09 1.95 1.58 2.552.04 2.45 3.45

R  ?

4.60

STAR BET Jamaica Premier League
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

2.04 3.05 3.45 Montego Bay UtdPet 23:00 4645 Arnett Gardens 4.70 4.30 7.25 6.001.20 1.25 1.58 3.35 1.52 1.87 2.21 4.251.92 2.65 4.55 3.25 9.50

Sub 02:00 4827 Cavalier 3.05 3.05 2.21 Mount Pleasant 1.49 4.35 5.05 3.65 1.851.25 1.25 5.30 6.50

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

1.87 2.16 4.10 9.002.50 4.30 3.15 1.55

R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golSTAR BET Mexico 2

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

1.69 3.70 4.45 Tampico MaderoNed 03:00 4371 Leones Negros 2.604.35 5.65 9.50 7.501.13 1.19 1.97 2.60

Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

5.701.95 1.94 1.74 2.901.70 2.09 3.15

R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golSTAR BET Trinidad & Tobago Pro League

1X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 GG
GG GG 2+

X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

3.60 3.80 1.76 Port Of SpainSub 02:00 4689La Horquetta Rangers FC - - - -1.81 1.15 1.18 - 2.30 2.01 1.49 2.30- - - - 4.00

Sub 23:00 4831 San Juan Jabloteh 1.50 4.60 4.45 Morvant Caledonia Utd1.11 - - - -1.09 2.21 - - 2.45 1.22 1.65 2.45- - - 3.40
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4.30 3.20 9.001.54 1.87 2.18 4.156.00 4.20 5.40 4.05 1.85 2.552.40 Binh Duong 1.41 1.26 1.30 4.80

1.86 2.04 3.75 8.00

Pet 14:15 6723 Ho Chi Minh City 2.80 2.95

6.50 1.83 2.45 4.00 3.00 1.621.23 1.69 3.05 4.50 4.55 8.00

8.25

Pet 14:15 6722 Viettel 1.89 3.20 3.80 Hai Phong 1.16

4.00 3.05 1.60 1.86 2.06 3.804.95 4.40 6.75 5.45 1.80 2.403.15 Da Nang 1.24 1.25 1.53 3.55Pet 12:00 5551 Hoang Anh Gia Lai 2.15 3.05

GG 2+
5+

&3+ &4+ 1p.
0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG

GG
2 1X 12 X2 1-1R  ? 1 X

STAR BET Vietnam V-League 1
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

4.05- - - - 8.751.55- - - - 1.87 2.141.56 Al Ansar 2.09 1.19 1.05 -Pet 15:45 5355 Nejmeh SC 5.65 3.45

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-2 2-2 GG
GG GG 2+

1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2

1.96 2.90 6.25 15.5

STAR BET Lebanon Premier League
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova

- - - - - 1.291.33 1.24 - - - -

11.75

Pet 17:00 5343 Ethiopia Bunna 3.00 2.60 2.45 Ethiopian Medhin 1.37

- - 1.39 1.90 2.50 5.05- - - - - -1.95 Arba Minch 1.61 1.27 1.14 -Pet 14:00 5342 Welwalo Adigrat 3.85 2.85

GG 2+
5+

&3+ &4+ 1p.
0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG

GG
2 1X 12 X2 1-1R  ? 1 X

šansa daju golSTAR BET Ethiopia Premier League
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj

5+2-3 3+ 4+

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

2.95 2.15 3.752.21 1.97 1.48 2.243.55 7.25 19.75 18.0 1.88 2.2110.25 Al Salibikhaet - 1.05 3.35 1.71Pet 18:10 5300 Al Arabi K. 1.18 5.10

GG 2+

&3+ &4+ 1p.
0-2X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG

GG
2 1X 12 X2 1-1R  ? 1 X

STAR BET Kuwait Emir Cup
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

2.161.40 1.61 2.21 2.13 3.752.506.75 6.25 5.70 3.45 2.11 1.452.19 Al Ain 1.55 1.19 1.35 4.50Pet 17:45 5292 Al Nasr Dubai 2.75 3.70

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-2 2-2 GG
GG GG 2+

1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2

1.88 1.99 3.55 7.50

STAR BET UAE Pro League
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova

4.40 1.73 2.25 3.70 2.95 1.671.27 1.37 4.50 5.75 4.35 5.70

9.25

Pet 20:00 6720 Al Hazm 2.60 3.05 2.60 Al Tai 1.38

4.30 3.20 1.56 1.88 2.18 4.106.75 4.10 4.85 3.70 1.86 2.552.18 Al-Bukayriyah FC 1.53 1.28 1.23 5.80Pet 18:00 5262 Al Adalh 3.30 3.00

GG 2+
5+

&3+ &4+ 1p.
0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG

GG
2 1X 12 X2 1-1R  ? 1 X

STAR BET Saudi Arabia 2
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

2.951.58 1.99 3.05 2.60 5.751.865.80 5.05 5.95 4.20 1.90 1.752.55 ES Jerba Midoun 1.37 1.22 1.39 4.05Pet 17:00 5626 Sfax Railways 2.45 3.25

2.50 1.94 1.91 1.68 2.80 5.306.00 14.25 12.5 1.88 2.30 3.40OC Kerkennah 1.01 1.12 2.60 2.04 3.75

2.14 4.00 8.75

Pet 17:00 5625 JS Kairouanaise 1.37 4.20 7.00

STAR BET Tunisia Ligue 2
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

2.051.51 1.73 2.30 2.03 3.402.554.15 7.50 12.5 9.50 2.11 1.395.65 Brothers Union 1.05 1.10 2.45 2.07Pet 12:00 5210Mohammedan Dhaka 1.42 4.45

GG 2+
5+

&3+ &4+ 1p.
0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG

GG
2 1X 12 X2 1-1R  ? 1 X

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golSTAR BET Bangladesh Premier League
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj

1 X 2R  ? X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-1
GG GG 2+

&3+ &4+ 1p.

Pet 17:00 5257ES Rogba Tataouine

5+0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG

1.36 1.26 1.36 4.402.60 3.00 2.60 Sidi Bouzid 2.15 4.051.83 2.50 4.20 3.15

3.05 3.40 Korba 1.21

1.55 1.875.75 4.25 5.75 4.40

1.25 1.57 3.40 4.75

9.00

Pet 17:00 5624ES Hammam-Sousse 2.07

2.45

4.30 7.00 5.85 1.86 2.50 4.25 3.15 1.56 1.87

- - 3.10 2.30 1.24 1.68- - - - - -2.11 Southern City 1.49 1.12 1.34 -Pet 12:00 5203 Tensung FC 2.50 3.80

GG 2+
5+

&3+ &4+ 1p.
0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG

GG
2 1X 12 X2 1-1R  ? 1 X

STAR BET Bhutan Premier League
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

4.902.00 2.85 5.15 3.55 11.51.435.55 3.95 5.85 4.65 1.89 2.452.70 Rubio Nu 1.32 1.28 1.36 4.35

1.87 2.21 4.25 9.50

Ned 15:00 4803 Sol de America 2.55 2.85

5.80 1.91 2.60 4.50 3.25 1.521.25 1.56 3.45 4.80 4.30 7.00

12.5

Sub 15:00 4801Fernando de la Mora 2.09 3.05 3.35 River Plate A. 1.21

5.50 3.70 1.39 1.90 2.55 5.255.65 3.80 5.70 4.60 2.06 3.002.70 Sportivo San Lorenzo1.33 1.29 1.34 4.55

1.87 1.90 3.35 6.75

Sub 15:00 4800 Resistencia SC 2.65 2.80

5.30 1.70 2.21 3.55 2.80 1.711.22 1.55 3.40 5.00 4.85 6.75

7.25

Sub 00:00 4789 Encarnacion FC 2.10 3.20 3.15 Guarani de Fram 1.24

3.65 2.90 1.67 1.87 1.95 3.505.65 4.70 5.95 4.40 1.72 2.252.60 Dep. Capiatá 1.35 1.24 1.40 4.10Pet 21:30 4817 .12 de Junio 2.45 3.15

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-2 2-2 GG
GG GG 2+

1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2

1.90 1.71 2.85 5.50

STAR BET Paraguay Intermedia
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova

9.00 1.75 2.16 3.25 2.55 1.901.15 2.16 2.30 4.05 5.90 11.0

4.35

Ned 22:15 4926AD Comerciantes FC 1.53 3.85 5.20 Santos FC 1.07

2.75 2.25 2.17 1.98 1.54 2.404.15 6.50 11.5 9.00 1.62 1.935.35 AD Cantolao 1.06 1.13 2.25 2.20

1.94 1.61 2.60 4.80

Ned 20:00 4925 U. San Martin 1.48 4.10

3.45 1.51 1.83 2.70 2.35 2.051.19 1.31 4.60 6.50 5.70 5.45

5.05

Sub 22:30 4850 Dep. Coopsol 2.80 3.45 2.17 U. Comercio 1.51

2.85 2.45 1.99 1.93 1.64 2.704.75 5.75 8.00 6.00 1.57 1.923.55 Tacna Heroica 1.18 1.18 1.74 2.85

1.91 1.70 2.85 5.45

Sub 15:15 4843 Dep. Moquegua 1.83 3.55

16.5 2.10 2.55 3.80 2.50 1.921.09 3.05 1.84 3.60 6.75 18.0

5.20

Sub 13:00 4841 Cesar Vallejo 1.27 4.70 9.25 ADA Jaen -

2.95 2.45 1.96 1.92 1.66 2.754.50 5.75 8.75 6.75 1.62 1.983.95 FC Cajamarca 1.14 1.17 1.85 2.70Pet 17:00 4701 Llacuabamba 1.73 3.60

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-2 2-2 GG
GG GG 2+

1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2

1.90 2.55 5.25 12.5

STAR BET Peru 2
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova

4.05 2.07 3.00 5.55 3.70 1.391.29 1.27 5.20 6.25 3.85 5.20

12.0

Ned 22:00 4814 Atenas 3.00 2.85 2.40 Uruguay Montevideo1.42

5.30 3.60 1.41 1.89 2.50 5.105.60 3.90 5.75 4.60 2.03 2.902.70 Deportivo Maldonado1.33 1.29 1.35 4.45

1.91 2.60 5.45 13.25

Ned 21:00 4813 Tacuarembo 2.60 2.85

4.80 2.09 3.05 5.70 3.75 1.381.30 1.36 4.40 5.50 3.75 5.85

10.5

Ned 20:00 4812 Rampla Juniors 2.55 2.80 2.75 Albion (URU) 1.31

4.85 3.40 1.47 1.88 2.35 4.606.50 4.10 4.95 3.70 1.96 2.752.22 Fenix CA 1.49 1.27 1.24 5.50

1.87 2.20 4.20 9.25

Ned 20:00 4811 Artigas 3.15 2.95

5.05 1.87 2.55 4.40 3.20 1.531.26 1.45 3.85 5.20 4.25 6.25

9.25

Sub 17:30 4810 La Luz F.C. 2.30 3.00 2.95 Cerrito 1.27

4.40 3.20 1.53 1.87 2.20 4.205.75 4.25 5.70 4.35 1.86 2.552.55 Club Oriental 1.36 1.26 1.35 4.40Pet 22:15 4663 Central Español 2.60 3.00

GG 2+
5+

&3+ &4+ 1p.
0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG

GG
2 1X 12 X2 1-1R  ? 1 X

STAR BET Uruguay 2
Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

Dopuna 23.05 Petak 5



1,92 1,794,5 1,82 1,88 2,5

1 2

Pet 18:00 8052 BBC Nord Dragonz 2,70 16,0 1,52 (0:1) Oberwart

2 do 3 pobede Hen. 1 2 Hen.R  ? 1 X

1 2

1,84 1,80

STAR BET Basketball Austria Superliga Play Off
Hendikep Hendikep

(osnovni) poluvreme

Pet 20:15 8070 Zadar 1,85 -6,5-12,5 1,79

Hen. 1 2 Hen.

1,12 18,8 6,25 Cibona

-6,5 1,82

R  ? 1 X 2 do 2 pobede

STAR BET Basketball Croatia Premijer Liga Play Off
Hendikep Hendikep

(osnovni) poluvreme

1,82 -3,5

1 2

1,86 1,781,37 15,8 3,25 RabotničkiPet 19:00 8482 MKK Kumanovo (1:0)

2 do 2 pobede Hen. 1 2 Hen.R  ? 1 X

110,5 1,85 1,89

STAR BET Basketball Macedonia Prva Liga (M) Play Off
Hendikep Hendikep

(osnovni) poluvreme

Tim total

Tim 2

Gr. - +

110,5 1,92 1,82

-4,5 1,91 1,93 -2,5 1,89 1,82

1 2

Pet 20:00 8462 Dijon 1,54 13,3 2,80 Saint-Quentin

2 еде натпревар Hen. 1 2 Hen.

Basketball France Pro A Play In
Hendikep Hendikep

(osnovni) poluvreme

R  1 X

2,70 Hapoel M. Jerusalem -4,5 1,85 1,85 -2,5Pet 13:45 8098 Hapoel T.A. 1,52 15,5

2 do 2 pobede Hen. 1 2 Hen.R  ? 1 X

1,92 1,79

STAR BET Basketball Israel Super League (M) Play Out
Hendikep Hendikep

(osnovni) poluvreme

?

STAR BET

1,73 Virtus Bologna 2,5 1,89 1,95 1,5Pet 20:45 8442 Venezia (0:2) 2,30 13,8

Hen. 1 2 Hen. 1 2? 1 X 2 do 3 pobede

1,78 1,92

STAR BET Basketball Italy Lega A Play Off
Hendikep

(osnovni) poluvreme

Hendikep

R 

Gr. - +

152,5 1,84 1,94 73,5 1,91 1,80 78,5

Gr. - + Gr. - +

1,90 1,74

Ukupno poena Tim total Tim total

(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2

Gr. - +

156,5 1,89 1,81 84,5 1,85 1,79 71,5

Gr. - + Gr. - +

1,88 1,76

Ukupno poena Tim total Tim total

(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2

Gr. - +

156,5 1,83 1,87 81,5 1,79 1,85 74,5

1,82

(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2

Gr. - + Gr. - +

+

78,5 1,83 1,91

Ukupno poena Tim total Tim total

1,94 82,5 1,93

1,87 1,84

Tim 2

Gr. - + Gr. - + Gr.

Pet 20:45 8480 Zizic Ante

86,5 1,79

1 2

1,89 1,81

+

1,92 81,5

1.87

1.80

1,83 104,5 1,78 1,86

1,75

Gr. -

12.5 1.87

Virtus Bologna 7.5 1.95

+ Gr. -Gr. - +

167,5 1,93 1,85

(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2

Tim total Tim totalUkupno poena

Gr. -

2.05

79,5 1,88

Pet 20:45 8479 Shengelia Tornike Virtus Bologna

1.75 2.00

+

161,5 1,91 1,89 1,93 1,82

Gr. -

Pet 20:45 8478

Ukupno poena

(osnovni)

161,5 1,88

Venezia

STAR BET

Tim total

Virtus Bologna

Ukupno poena Tim total Tim total

(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2

+

12.5 1.70

8477

87,5 1,81

2.00

Cordinier Isaia Virtus Bologna 10.5 1.75 2.00

Morgan Matthew

1,89

191,5 1,89 1,82

Pet 20:45 8476 Clyburn Will

Pet 20:45

11.5 1.75 2.00

Virtus Bologna 13.5 1.75

20:45 8474

Pet 20:45 8475 Venezia

Gr. - +

185,5 1,86 1,84 94,5 1,81 1,8290,5

Gr. - + Gr. - +

Ukupno poena Tim total

(osnovni) Tim 1

Parks Jordan Venezia 10.5

Wiltjer Kyle

Tim total

Tim 2

1.87Pet 20:45 8473 Kabengele Mfiondu

1,82

+ Gr. -

Tim total

+

116,5 1,85 1,89

15.5 1.87

Tim 1

1,86 81,5

-

- +

Pet 20:45 8472 Ennis Tyler Venezia 14.5 1.75 2.00

Tim total

Tim 1

R  ? Igrač Tim Gr.

Gr. -

1.75

Saint-Quentin 14.5 1.87

Ukupno poena

(osnovni)

Gr. - +

Pet

Pet 20:00 8461 Traore Nolan

Italy Lega A Player Point (Inc. OT)
Ukupno

Poena

Saint-Quentin 13.5 2.00

1.87 1.87

1.87Pet 20:00 8435 Robinson Jerome

Pet 20:00 8419 Olejniczak Dominik Saint-Quentin 11.5

1.87 1.87

Pet 20:00 8394 Sengfelder Christian Dijon 10.5 1.87 1.87

Pet 20:00 8393 McDuffie Markis Dijon 10.5

- +

Pet 20:00 8193 Hrovat Gregor Dijon 15.5 1.87 1.87

STAR BET France Pro A Player Points (Inc. Over Time)
Ukupno

Poena

R  ? Igrač Tim Gr.

1.80

23.5 1.87 1.87 10.5 1.95 1.871.55 2.35 36.5

7143 Robinson Mitchell

1.871.5 2.10 1.65 2.5

2.00 2.10

New York Knicks

Sub 02:00 7144 Towns Karl-Anthony New York Knicks

Sub 02:00 1.95

1.95 1.87

1.87Sub 02:00 7142 McBride Miles

1.80 10.5

4.5 2.00 1.75

1.87

1.87

7.5 12.50.5 1.70

1,78

1.45 2.65 28.5

10.5

2.05

1.85 1.5

8,5 1,86

1.75 1.5

1.65

1.80 1.95

02:00 7141

1,85 1,79

1.75Hart Josh New York Knicks

New York Knicks 7.5 1.90

1,06 Ginebra San Miguel 16,5

Sub 02:00 7140 Brunson Jalen New York Knicks

11.5Sub

Pet 13:30 8466 Blackwater Bossing 8,75 21,5

2.00

1.75 1.5

1.87

40.5

1.87 1.87

1.87 1.87

1.87

1.75 25.5

2.5 1.90 1.85

2.5 1.50

1.5 2.00

2.40 23.5

2.15

1,82 1,82

2.40

2.00

7.5 1.65

1,5 1,79 1,85

29.5 1.87 1.87 3.5

1.80

1.5

2.00 3.5

2.00 5.5

1.70 2.05

2

Pet 11:00 8119 NLEX Road Warriors 2,45 15,8 1,59 Converge FiberXers 3,5

Hen. 11 2Hen.

New York Knicks 16.5 1.87 1.75Sub 02:00 7136 Bridges Mikal

1.85

1.87

Sub 02:00 7135 Anunoby OG New York Knicks 15.5 1.75 2.001.87 5.5

1.87 4.5

12.5 1.90

22.5 1.87

1.50

1.75

(osnovni)

2.50 1.45 1.5 1.75 2.000.5

3.5

R  ?

1.87

1 X 2

Indiana Pacers 14.5

poluvreme

Hendikep

2.50

1.87 1.87 6.5 1.87 1.87

1.87 1.87

STAR BET Basketball Philippine Cup
Hendikep

1.50

Sub 02:00 7133 Turner Myles

1.87

Sub 02:00 7132 Toppin Obi 2.05 1.70 1.5Indiana Pacers 7.5

2.05 1.5 1.50 2.40 29.5 1.871.90 6.5 1.90 1.85 3.5 1.70

19.5 1.87 1.87

Sub 02:00 7131 Siakam Pascal Indiana Pacers 19.5 1.85

1.5 1.45 2.60 2.5 1.55 2.3013.5 1.80 1.95 4.5 2.10 1.65

1.55 2.30 21.5 1.85 1.90

Sub 02:00 7130 Nesmith Aaron Indiana Pacers

1.75 2.00 4.5 2.00 1.75 1.5

1.87

Sub 02:00 7129 Nembhard Andrew Indiana Pacers 12.5 1.85 1.90 3.5

2.20 12.5 1.871.87 2.5 1.87 1.87 3.5 1.60

13.5 1.87 1.87

Sub 02:00 7128 McConnell T.J. Indiana Pacers 6.5 1.87

+

2.50 1.451.85 1.90 2.5 2.15 1.65

1,89

0.5

217,5

1.87

-

1.65 34.5 1.87 1.87

Sub 02:00 7127 Mathurin Bennedict Indiana Pacers 9.5

1.87 2.5 2.15

1,92 1,92 1,5 1,82 1,89 1,92 106,52,45 14,3 1,66 (0:2) Oklahoma City ThunderNed 2:30 8001 Minnesota T-Wolves 3,5

2.15

1,83 1,88

9.5

227,5

1.87

-2,5

4.5 1.65

Gr. - +

Sub 02:00 7126 Haliburton Tyrese Indiana Pacers 19.5 1.87

Indiana Pacers

Gr. - +

-5,5 1,92 1,92 1,89 1,92

1,92

+

2

Sub 2:00 8458 New York Knicks (0:1) 1,53 14,8 2,80

Gr.R  ? Igrač Gr.Tim Gr. - + -

do 4 pobede Hen.

Ukupno Вкупно 

po.+Ск.+Ас.Asistencija Тројки

1 2 Hen. 1

poluvreme

Hendikep

Ukupno

R  ? 1 X 2

STAR BET Basketball NBA Play Offs
Hendikep

STAR BET NBA Players (Inc. Over Time)
Ukupno Ukupno

Poena Skokova

(osnovni)
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?

Ukupno

Skokova Asistencija

Ukupno

Gr.TimIgrač Gr. - +Gr. - +- + - +Gr.

2.15 1.5 1.55 2.404.5 1.65

R 

3.510.5 1.87 1.87

Fenerbahce 12.5 1.80 1.95

2.5 1.65 2.151.75 2.05

FenerbahceColson BonziePet 17:00 8399

FenerbahceBiberovic TarikPet 17:00

1.65 2.10

FenerbahceGudurić MarkoPet 17:00 8400

3.55.5 1.80 1.95

1.5 1.50 2.45

FenerbahceHall DevonPet 17:00 8401

9.5 2.00 1.75

1.5 1.45 2.603.5 1.65

FenerbahceHayes-Davis NigelPet 17:00 8402

2.156.5 1.87 1.87

2.5 1.50 2.452.00 1.75 1.5 2.20

FenerbahceMcCollum ErrickPet 17:00 8403

1.605.516.5 1.95 1.80

8.5 1.87 1.87

3.5 1.80 1.95

2.401.5 1.55

7.5

3.5

Panathinaikos 21.5 1.87 1.87

Panathinaikos 5.5

1.80

2.00

1.87

Panathinaikos 12.5 1.95 1.80

1.95

1.75

3.5

1.5

4.5 1.95 1.801.87

2.00

2.5 1.87 1.87

1.75

5.5

1.5

1.87 1.87 1.5

6.5 1.804.5 1.95

2.00

1.87

Panathinaikos

2.00

2.00 1.75

1.75

1.87Panathinaikos 10.5 1.87 1.87

Olympiacos 17.5 1.75 1.95 1.80 2.52.5

1.65 2.10

1.40

1.871.87

3.5

2.104.5 1.65

1.85

1.751.75 2.05 1.5 2.00

Ukupno poena Tim total Tim total

(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2

+- + Gr. -Gr. - + Gr.

1,96 79,5 1,80 1,94160,5 1,86 80,5 1,93 1,82

161,5 1,91 1,89 83,5 1,80 1,94 78,5 1,84 1,90

Ukupno poena Tim total Tim total

2.201.75 2.00 1.5 1.60

(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2

Gr. - + Gr. - + Gr.

168,5 1,90 1,88 89,5 1,83 1,88

1,92 79,5 1,91 1,80

- +

79,5 1,79

Tim total

(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2

1,92

169,5 1,84 1,94 89,5 1,79

Gr. - + Gr.

Ukupno poena Tim total

1,88 78,5 1,87 1,84

- + Gr. -

161,5 1,84 1,94 78,5

+

159,5 1,84 1,94 80,5 1,82

1,80 85,5 1,91 1,80

1,82 1,88 82,5 1,87

157,5 1,84 1,94 74,5

1,84

165,5 1,93 1,85 79,5 1,91

+ Gr.

1,92

Ukupno poena Tim total Tim total

1,91 1,80 82,5 1,79

85,5 1,87

(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2

Gr. - + Gr. -

1,79 1,85

- +

174,5 1,81 1,90 88,5 1,76 1,88

1,87 80,5

1,77

159,5 1,80 1,90 83,5 1,83 1,81 75,5

1,76

Ukupno poena Tim total Tim total

1,79 1,85 74,5 1,88155,5 1,83

(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2

Gr. - + Gr. - + Gr. - +

169,5 1,80 1,91 86,5 1,78 1,86 82,5 1,83

Gr. - + Gr.

1,80

Ukupno poena Tim total Tim total

1,91 1,80 78,5 1,78

(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2

Gr. - +

1,92

Ukupno poena Tim total Tim total

- +

163,5 1,84 1,94 84,5

Tim 2

Gr. - + Gr. - + Gr. - +

1,81 89,5 1,79182,5 1,81 1,90 92,5

162,5 1,88 1,82 81,5 1,82 1,82

1,751,90 1,75 83,5 1,89

1,85

81,5 1,75 1,89

1,83

1,91 1,80

20:00

161,5 1,80 1,90 76,5

(osnovni) Tim 1

6,25 KK Šentjur -12,5 1,87 1,83 -6,5Pet 17:00 8470 KK Ilirija (1:1) 1,14 18,3

Hen. 1 2 Hen. 1 2

1,85 1,85

R  ? 1 X 2 do 2 pobede Gr. - +

153,5 1,89 1,89 82,5 1,91 1,80 70,5

Tim total

(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2

Gr. - + Gr. - +

Ukupno poena Tim total
STAR BET Basketball Slovenia Liga OTP banka Play Off

Hendikep Hendikep

(osnovni) poluvreme

Hendikep Hendikep

(osnovni) poluvreme

1.87Pet 8457

Monaco BC 7.5 1.95

R  ?

STAR BET Basketball Euroleague (M) Final Four. Abu Dhabi

Hen. 1 2 Hen.1 X 2 jedna utakmica 1 2

Pet 17:00 8005 Fenerbahce 2,24 13,8 1,78 Panathinaikos

2,85 Monaco BC

1,5 1,95 1,89 0,5

Pet 20:00 8464 Olympiacos 1,55 13,5 -4,5 1,89 1,95 -2,5

1,79 1,91

1,88 1,83

STAR BET Basketball Türkiye Super Ligi
Hendikep

(osnovni) poluvreme

Hendikep

Monaco BC 11.5

1 X 2R  ?

4,65 Buyukcekmece

Hen. 1 2 Hen.

Sub 14:30 8152 Galatasaray 1,22 18,0 -9,5 1,77 1,94 -5,5

1 2

-4,5

1,92 1,79

1,83 1,87Sub 19:30 8449 Anadolu Efes 1,26 -9,5 1,88

STAR BET Basketball Spain Primera FEB Play Off
Hendikep

(osnovni)

1,8217,3 4,15 Besiktas

R  ?

poluvreme

Hendikep

Hen. 1 2 Hen.1 X 2 do 3 pobede 1 2

Pet 20:00 7400 Palencia (1:1) 1,75 15,8 2,20 Obradoiro CAB

1,53 (0:2) Estudiantes

-1,5 1,82 1,88 -0,5

Pet 20:30 7401 Gipuzkoa Basket 2,65 15,3 3,5 1,94 1,77 2,5

1,79 1,92

1,92 1,79

Pet 20:45 8142 Tizona Burgos (0:2) 3,05 15,8 1,42 Fuenlabrada

1,34 Real Betis Energia Plus

5,5 1,91 1,80 2,5 1,77 1,94

1,83 1,87Pet 21:00 7402 Basket Cartagena (1:1) 3,50 16,3

poluvreme

Hendikep

6,5 1,94

STAR BET Basketball France Pro B Play Off
Hendikep

(osnovni)

1,77 3,5

1 X 2 do 2 pobedeR  ?

2,24 Orleans Loiret

Hen. 1 2 Hen.

Pet 20:00 8463 Aix Maurienne (0:1) 1,69 15,3 -2,5 1,85 1,79 -1,5

1 2

1,88 1,76

Pet 20:00 8465 Le Portel (1:0) 1,28 16,8 3,85 Roanne

2,95 Elan Bearnais Pau-Lacq-Orthez

-8,5 1,85 1,79 -4,5

Pet 20:30 8438 ASA Gries-Souffel (1:0) 1,43 15,5 1,82 -2,5

1,88 1,76

1,78 1,86

STAR BET Basketball Bulgaria NBL Play Off
Hendikep Hendikep

(osnovni) poluvreme

-5,5 1,82

R  ? 1 X 2 do 2 pobede

2,45 Spartak Pleven

Hen. 1 2 Hen. 1 2

1,77 1,87Pet 18:00 8061 Balkan BC 1,55 15,3

poluvreme

Hendikep

-3,5 1,80

STAR BET Basketball Portugal LPB Play Off
Hendikep

(osnovni)

1,84 -1,5

1 X 2 do 3 pobedeR  ?

3,30 Sporting CP

Hen. 1 2 Hen.

Pet 20:00 8443 FC Porto 1,37 16,0 1,88 -3,5

1 2

1,87 1,83

STAR BET Basketball Romania Liga Nationala (M) Play Off
Hendikep Hendikep

(osnovni) poluvreme

-6,5 1,82

R  ? 1 X 2 do 3 pobede

2,40 Municipal Galati

Hen. 1 2 Hen.

Pet 17:00 8467 CSM Constanta (1:1) 1,61 15,5 -3,5 1,85 1,79 -1,5

1 2

1,80 1,84

Pet 18:30 8468 CSO Voluntari (1:1) 1,88 15,8 1,98 CSM Oradea

1,34 Dinamo Bucuresti BC

-0,5 1,83 1,81 -0,5

6,5 1,88 1,76 3,5Pet 19:00 8469 CSM Ploiesti (0:2) 3,35 16,0 1,82 1,82

5.5 1.901.87

1,87 1,77

2.152.15 1.65 1.5 1.652.51.80Pet 20:00 8456 Strazel Matthew

Theis Daniel

Pet 20:00 8455 Okobo Elie Monaco BC 11.5 1.87

2.451.5 1.50

1.87 4.5

1.87 1.87Pet 20:00 8454 Loyd Jordan Monaco BC 6.5

1.65 6.5Monaco BC 15.5 1.87 1.87 2.5

2.151.5 1.65

Pet 20:00 8453 James Mike 2.10

1.95 1.80 3.5 1.95 1.80Pet 20:00 8452 Diallo Alpha Monaco BC 11.5

6.5 2.00 1.75Pet 20:00 8451 Blossomgame Jaron Monaco BC

0.5 2.80

Pet 20:00 8445 Williams-Goss Nigel Olympiacos 8.5 1.87 1.87

2.5 1.65 2.153.5 1.95 1.80Pet 20:00 8444 Vildoza Luca Olympiacos

7.5 1.80 1.95 1.5 1.652.15 1.65 1.5 2.1021.5 2.00 1.75Pet 20:00 8439 Vezenkov Sasha Olympiacos

1.75 2.00 2.801.5 1.40Pet 20:00 8428 Peters Alec Olympiacos 7.5

2.05 1.70Pet 20:00 8420 Papanikolaou Kostas 1.5Olympiacos 4.5 1.95 1.80

1.95Olympiacos 8.5 1.95 1.80 6.5 1.80

Pet 20:00 8416 Fournier Evan

Pet 20:00 8418 Milutinov Nikola

Pet 17:00 8414 Sloukas Kostas

Pet 17:00 8415 Yurtseven Omer

Pet 17:00 8412 Nunn Kendrick

Pet 17:00 8413 Osman Cedi

1.95 1.80

1.95 1.80Pet 17:00 8409 Mitoglou Konstantinos

Panathinaikos 7.5 2.00 1.75

Pet 17:00 8407 Hernangomez Juancho Panathinaikos 9.5

Pet 17:00 8190 Baldwin IV Wade

Pet 17:00 8406 Grant Jerian

8398

Ukupno

Poena ТројкиSTAR BET Euroleague Players (Inc. Over Time)
Ukupno
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S
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S
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S
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S

S

S
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S

S

S

S

S

3,90 4,40 5,5 1,702,55 1,46 1,20 1,56 4,80 5,302,75 2,55 2,95 2,04

2 & 

6+
Pet 18:00 8450 Torpedo Gorky (2:1) Khimik Voskresensk 2,30 4,00

1-1 2-2 - +
1 & 

6+
1X 12 X2 1 X 2

kraj

R  ? do 4 pobede 20 60 1 X 2

5,10

STAR BET Hockey Russia VHL Play Off Rezultat Konačan ishod Dupla šansa Prva trećina
Trečina

Ukupno golova Komb.

4,70 5,35

Sub 3:05 8460 Colorado Eagles (1:2) 5,5 1,70 2,04 4,90

3,00 3,85 4,50 5,5 1,70 2,04

1 & 

6+

2 & 

6+
3,00 3,90 4,50 5,5 1,64 2,12 4,90 5,50

2 1-1 2-2 - +2 1X 12 X2 1 X

Komb.
kraj

R  ? do 3 pobede 20 60 1 X

4,05 4,40

STAR BET Hockey AHL Play Off Rezultat Konačan ishod Dupla šansa Prva trećina
Trečina

Ukupno golova

2,85 3,90 4,30 5,5 2,00 1,722,45 1,49 1,17 1,58 2,70 2,70

2 & 

6+
Sub 2:00 8200 Dallas Stars (1:0) Edmonton Oilers 2,25 4,35

1-1 2-2 - +
1 & 

6+
1X 12 X2 1 X 2

Komb.

R  ? do 4 pobede 20 60 1 X 2

STAR BET
Trečina

Ukupno golova

1,05 2,55 -3,5 2,001,66 7,50

1,70

Sub 18:00 9240 Kiel Montpellier 1,48 1,759,25 3,30

1,06 1,70

2,95 1,31

2,09 8,00 2,07 -0,5 2,072,16 6,75 2,15 1,72

12 X2 Hen. 1 2

Sub 15:00 9866 Melsungen Flensburg-Handewitt

X 2 1 X 2 1X

Hendikep

poluvreme šansa (konačan ishod)

R  ? 60 1

STAR BET Handball EHF European League (M) Final 4. Hamburg. Rezultat Konačan ishod
Prvo Dupla

1,60 1,06 1,85 -0,5 1,91 1,851,91 8,25 2,30 2,02 7,00 2,30

2,40 -2,5 2,05 1,70

Sub 18:00 9018 Metz Handball (W) Odense Håndbold (W)

3,10 1,65 7,50 2,75 1,34 1,05

1 2

Sub 15:00 9865 Gyori ETO (W) Esbjerg (W) 1,55 8,75

X 2 1X 12 X2 Hen.

(konačan ishod)

R  ? 60 1 X 2 1

4,25

STAR BET Handball Champions League (W) Final Four. Budapest Rezultat Konačan ishod
Prvo Dupla Hendikep

poluvreme šansa

1,19 1,54 4,052,80 2,55 2,90Abbotsford Canucks 2,35 2,45 1,504,15

1,46 1,19 1,58 2,75 2,55

1,45 1,19 1,59 2,70 2,55

4,10 2,55

2,24 4,15 2,60Sub (1:2) Texas Stars2:00 8459 Milwaukee Admirals

-0,5 2,03 1,70

Sub 1:00 8202 Laval Rocket (2:1) Rochester Americans 2,26

2,12 6,25 2,11 1,71 1,05 1,70

2

Pet 19:00 9818 Hammarby (1:2) Ystads IF 2,05 8,00 2,04

2 1X 12 X2 Hen. 1R  ? do 3 pobede X 2

Hockey NHL Play Off kraj

STAR BET Handball Sweden Handbollsligan (M) Play Off Rezultat Konačan ishod
Prvo Dupla Hendikep

poluvreme

Rezultat Konačan ishod Dupla šansa Prva trećina

šansa (konačan ishod)

60 1 1 X

- - - -15,5 2,06 1,68- - - 1,01 15,0 17,5

X2 Hen. 1 2

Pet 20:30 9816 Barcelona Villa de Aranda

X 2 1 X 2 1XR  ? 60 1

1,80 2,00

STAR BET Handball Spain Liga ASOBAL (M) Rezultat Konačan ishod
Prvo Dupla Hendikep

poluvreme

2,50 1,55 3,90 1,80 2,50 9,5

8,5 1,80 2,00

Sub 4:05 9030 Athletics Philadelphia Phillies : :

: 1,70 2,20 2,80 1,75 3,60Sub 3:38 9029 LA Angels Miami Marlins :

1,50 1,05 1,88 -1,5 2,01 1,661,77 7,50 2,35 1,90 5,80 2,30Pet 20:00 9058 Ferndorf Eintracht Hagen

1,14 1,04 3,50 -5,5 2,04 1,641,24 9,50 4,75 1,41 6,50 3,70Pet 19:30 9033 Huttenberg Grosswallstadt

2,08 1,67 1,05 1,68 -0,5 1,982,00 7,75 2,02 2,07 5,95

1 X 2 1X 2

Pet 19:00 9809 Elbflorenz Minden

šansa (konačan ishod)

R  ? 60 1 X 2

1,90 1,90

STAR BET Handball Germany 2.Bundesliga (M) Rezultat Konačan ishod
Prvo Dupla Hendikep

poluvreme

3,60 1,30 4,40 1,85 2,00 12,5

8,5 1,90 1,90

Sub 2:40 9028 Colorado Rockies NY Yankees : :

: 1,95 1,85 3,30 1,70 3,10Sub 2:15 9027 St. Louis Cardinals Arizona Diamondbacks :

2,60 1,80 3,80 7,5 1,80 2,00

1,90

Sub 2:10 9026 Minnesota Twins Kansas City Royals : : 1,60 2,35

1,95 3,10 1,70 3,30 8,5 1,90

1,80 2,00

Sub 2:10 9025 Houston Astros Seattle Mariners : : 1,85

2,50 1,55 3,90 1,80 2,50 8,5

7,5 1,90 1,90

Sub 1:40 9024 Chicago White Sox Texas Rangers : :

: 1,70 2,20 2,80 1,75 3,60Sub 1:15 9023 Atlanta Braves San Diego Padres :

12 X2 Hen. 1

2,00 1,80

1,68

šansa (konačan ishod)

12

1,05 3,05 -4,5 2,37 1,50

1,90 3,20 1,70 3,20 8,5

9,75 4,05 1,54 7,75 3,35 1,22

-3,5 2,20 1,60

Pet 20:00 9805 Chambery Savoie Chartres Metropole HB 1,36

1,63 7,75 3,00 1,29 1,05 2,65

1,79

Pet 20:00 9163 Limoges Hand 87 Istres OPH 1,46 9,50 3,40

2,22 1,65 1,06 1,79 -0,5 1,951,97 8,50 2,17 2,07 7,25

12 X2 Hen. 1 2

Pet 20:00 9162 Creteil Handball Cesson Rennes-Metropole

X 2 1 X 2 1X

Hendikep

poluvreme šansa (konačan ishod)

R  ? 60 1

STAR BET Handball France Lidl Starligue (M) Rezultat Konačan ishod
Prvo Dupla

1,90 1,90

Sub 1:10 9022 NY Mets LA Dodgers : : 1,90

1,75 2,10 2,90 1,75 3,50 8,5

9,5 1,85 1,95

Sub 1:10 9021 Detroit Tigers Cleveland Guardians : :

: 1,65 2,25 2,70 1,75 3,70Sub 1:05 9019 Tampa Bay Rays Toronto Blue Jays :

3,20 1,70 3,20 7,5 2,00 1,80

1,71

Sub 0:45 9008 Washington Nationals San Francisco Giants : : 1,90 1,90

3,40 1,17 1,04 3,15 -4,5 1,941,29 9,00 4,20 1,47 6,25

12 X2 Hen. 1 2

Pet 18:00 9737 Karvina (1:1) Plzen

X 2 1 X 2 1X

Hendikep

poluvreme šansa (konačan ishod)

R  ? do 3 pobede 60 1

STAR BET Handball Czech Rep. Extraliga (M) Play Off Rezultat Konačan ishod
Prvo Dupla

59,5 1,93 1,82

58,5 1,88 1,86

54,5 1,90 1,90

Ukupno golova

Poena - +

Ukupno golova

Poena - +

55,5 1,90 1,90

Ukupno golova

Poena - +

64,5 1,73 1,99

Ukupno golova

Poena - +

66,5 2,10 1,65

59,5 1,70 1,96

56,5 1,83 1,81

Ukupno golova

Poena - +

59,5 1,85 1,79

61,5 1,88 1,86

58,5 1,95 1,79

Ukupno golova

Poena - +

58,5 1,91 1,83

Ukupno golova

Poena - +

58,5 1,83 1,81

Ukupno golova

Poena - +

58,5 1,87 1,77

3,20 1,70 3,20 8,5 1,90 1,90

1,75

Sub 0:40 9732 Cincinnati Reds Chicago Cubs : : 1,90 1,90

1,95 3,10 1,70 3,30 6,5 2,05

- +

Sub 0:40 9006 Pittsburgh Pirates Milwaukee Brewers : : 1,85

1 2 1 X 2R  ?

1,68

STAR BET Baseball MLB Regular Season
Kon.

Rez.

Rez

I in.
Konačan ishod

Prvi Ukupno

ining Poena

2,09 1,67 1,05 1,68 -0,5 1,992,00 7,75 2,02 2,07 5,90

12 X2 Hen. 1 2

Pet 20:00 9834 B. Dortmund (W) Thuringer HC (W)

X 2 1 X 2 1X

Hendikep

poluvreme šansa (konačan ishod)

R  ? do 2 pobede 60 1

STAR BET Handball Germany 1.Bundesliga (W) Play Off Rezultat Konačan ishod
Prvo Dupla

Dopuna 23.05 Petak 8
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S
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S

S

S

S
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S

S

S

S

S

S
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S

S
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S

S

S
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S

S

S

S

S

S

S
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2,191,91 21,5 1,83 1,955,25 4,85 -3,5 1,87 9,5 1,631,44 2,70 1,54 2,40 2,08 3,60Pet 14:00 7335 Valentova T. Waltert S. :

21,5 1,81 1,97 9,5 1,66 2,134,30 3,85 2,70 1,5 1,90 1,88: 2,08 1,73 2,00 1,76 3,45

1,99 1,79 9,5 1,71 2,06

Pet 14:00 7322 Stefanini L. Erjavec V.

3,85 2,75 1,5 1,88 1,90 21,52,05 1,75 1,98 1,77 3,40 4,25Pet 12:30 7336 Garland J. Friedsam A.-L. :

21,5 1,86 1,92 9,5 1,65 2,165,20 3,60 2,10 3,5 1,88 1,90: 2,70 1,45 2,40 1,54 4,75

1,97 1,81 9,5 1,52 2,40

Pet 12:30 7331 Bulgaru M. Riera J.

3,60 1,70 4,5 2,03 1,76 19,53,65 1,27 2,85 1,39 6,75 6,50Pet 12:30 7316 Sobolieva A. Jones F. :

21,5 1,85 1,93 9,5 1,65 2,163,65 4,95 4,45 -3,5 1,96 1,82: 1,50 2,55 1,58 2,30 2,20

1,94 1,84 9,5 1,67 2,12

Pet 12:30 7315 Mboko V. Juvan K.

4,65 3,95 -2,5 1,86 1,92 21,51,59 2,30 1,65 2,16 2,40 3,70Pet 11:00 7323 Townsend T. Saville D. :

21,5 1,87 1,91 9,5 1,69 2,104,20 3,90 2,80 0,5 1,95 1,83: 2,01 1,78 1,96 1,79 3,30

1,89 1,89 9,5 1,65 2,15

Pet 11:00 7319 Klimovicova L. Romero Gormaz L.

4,40 3,60 -1,5 1,85 1,93 21,51,68 2,15 1,72 2,05 2,60 3,80Pet 11:00 7318 Sierra S. Wang Xiyu :

18,5 1,83 1,95 8,5 2,05 1,7510,5 4,20 1,29 6,5 1,80 1,98: 6,75 1,10 4,10 1,21 11,8

1,87 1,90 9,5 1,64 2,17

Pet 11:00 7317 Mikulskyte J. Carle M.L.

3,85 2,70 1,5 1,89 1,89 21,52,07 1,74 1,99 1,76 3,40 4,30

+ Gr. - +

Pet 11:00 7314 Starodubtseva Y. Bejlek S. :

0 : 2 Hen. 1 2 Gr. -2 1 2 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2

Tačan Rezultat
Hendikep 

gemova
Ukupno gemova

Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)

R  ? Zemlja 1

1,92 1,86 9,5 1,68 2,10

STAR BET Roland-Garros Women's Qualifying Singles Rez.
Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set

3,90 2,75 1,5 1,86 1,92 21,52,04 1,75 1,98 1,77 3,35 4,25

1,94 9,5 1,65 2,15

Pet 15:30 7361 Cristian J. Osorio C. :

2,20 3,5 1,85 1,93 21,5 1,841,50 2,30 1,58 4,45 4,95 3,65

Gr. - +

Pet 14:00 7044 Tomljanovic A. Joint M. : 2,55

Hen. 1 2 Gr. - +1 2 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2 0 : 2

Hendikep 

gemova
Ukupno gemova

Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)

R  ? Zemlja 1 2

STAR BET WTA Rabat Singles Rez.
Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

21,5 1,90 1,88 9,5 1,70 2,083,65 4,85 4,30 -3,5 2,01 1,78: 1,53 2,45 1,60 2,24 2,26

1,91 1,87 9,5 1,60 2,24

Pet 16:30 7364 Collins D. Samsonova Liudmila

6,75 7,00 -4,5 1,83 1,95 20,51,27 3,80 1,37 2,95 1,66 3,65

+ Gr. - +

Pet 14:30 7042 Rybakina E. Haddad Maia B. :

0 : 2 Hen. 1 2 Gr. -2 1 2 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2

Tačan Rezultat
Hendikep 

gemova
Ukupno gemova

Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)

R  ? Zemlja 1

1,96 1,82 9,5 1,74 2,02

STAR BET WTA Strasbourg Singles Rez.
Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set

3,95 1,39 4,5 2,03 1,76 20,55,60 1,13 3,90 1,23 10,0 9,25Pet 15:30 7366 Norrie C. Djokovic N. :

-2,5 1,80 1,98 23,5 1,78 2,001,50 2,45 2,08 3,60 5,20 4,80

+ Gr.

Pet 14:00 7005 Hurkacz H. Ofner S. : 1,45 2,70

0 : 2 Hen. 1 2 Gr. -2 1 2 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2R  ? Zemlja 1

Rez.
Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

Hendikep 

gemova
Ukupno gemova

2,04 9,5 2,35 1,55

STAR BET
Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

STAR BET ATP Geneva Singles

2,11 2,5 1,88 1,86 23,5 1,722,50

WTA Strasbourg Doubles (3rd SET IN STB) Rez.

1,48 2,35 1,54 4,25 4,65 3,40Pet 10:30 7026 Purtseladze S. Damm M. :

1 2 1R  ? Zemlja

1,65

0 : 22 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2

12:00 7519 Jiang Xinyu/Wu Fang-Hsien Guo Hanyu/Melichar-Martinez N. : 2,16

1,65

?

STAR BET

3,55 2,552,05 1,70 3,35 4,05Pet

Gr. - +

0 : 21 : 2

Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)

- +

9,5 2,16

Hen. 1 2 Gr. - +1 2 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2 0 : 2

Hendikep 

gemova
Ukupno gemova

Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)

R  ? Tvrda podloga 1 2

1,93 9,5 1,79 1,88

STAR BET ATP Challenger Tbilisi Singles Rez.
Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

2,90 0,5 1,81 1,93 22,5 1,811,86 1,86 1,85 2,95 3,80 3,75

9,5 1,65 2,07

Pet 12:00 7355 Poljicak M. Fatic N. : 1,88

-3,5 1,72 2,05 21,5 1,83 1,911,45 2,55 1,83 3,35 5,35 5,30

- +

Pet 10:30 7325 Dellien H. Clarke J. : 1,35 3,05

1 2 Gr. - + Gr.2 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2 0 : 2 Hen.

Ukupno gemova
Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)

R  ? Zemlja 1 2 1

Pet 12:00 7362

2 : 1R 

STAR BET ATP Challenger Skopje Singles Rez.

1,88 22,5 1,92

Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

Hendikep 

gemova

2,60 1,5 1,90 9,5 1,96 1,781,86

2 : 0

Rez.
Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

1,68 2,06 1,71 3,60 4,40

1,78 1,97

Pet 15:00 7360 Droguet T. Hanfmann Y. : 2,15 3,80

1,81 1,97 21,5 1,97 1,81 9,51,55 4,60 5,10 3,60 2,14 3,52,65

1,94

21 2 1

ATP Geneva Doubles (3rd SET IN STB)

1,47 2,35

1,92 9,5 1,90 1,84

Pet 14:00 7359 Rocha H. Van Assche L. :

3,75 -2,5 1,97 1,81 22,5 1,862,23 1,68 2,11 2,50 3,75 4,50

Behar A./Vliegen J. Cabral F./Miedler L. : 1,73 2,03

Zemlja

1,83 9,5 1,80 1,94

Pet 14:00 7327 Klein L. Blanchet U. :

7,75 -4,5 2,04 1,76 21,5 1,954,10 1,32 3,20 1,59 3,65 7,25

0 : 2

3,50Schnaitter J./Wallner M. : 1,60

3,95 3,151,77 2,70 3,60

1,97 9,5 1,82 1,92

Pet 14:00 7009 Cilic M. Harris L. :

2,21 2,5 1,97 1,81 22,5 1,811,50 2,30 1,57 4,40 4,95 3,652,55

Pet 11:30

R 

Pet 12:00 7363

1,22

1,64

2,00 9,5 1,85 1,89

Pet 13:30 7329 Blancaneaux G. Basilashvili N. :

1,92 3,5 1,87 1,91 22,5 1,781,37 2,60 1,46 5,50 5,70 3,60

4,90

1 : 2

4,201,65 2,13 2,45

9,5 1,79 1,95

Pet 12:30 7330 Trotter J. Hassan B. : 3,05

-2,5 1,95 1,83 22,5 1,80 1,981,67 2,12 2,45 3,75 4,55 3,80

3,30

2 : 1

ATP Hamburg Doubles (3rd SET IN STB) Rez.
Konačan 

ishod

3,502,25Doumbia S./Reboul F.

1,96 1,78

Pet 12:30 7313 Tabur C. Jianu F.C. : 1,63 2,25

1,86 1,92 22,5 1,97 1,81 9,51,91 2,90 3,95 4,10 3,15 -0,51,83

1,93

2 : 02 1 2

Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

1,95 1,83Pet 12:30 7312 Cerundolo J.M. Galan D.E. :

21,5 1,98 1,80 9,5 1,77 1,985,15 3,60 2,11 3,5 1,83 1,95

2,60: 1,37 2,95 1,45

1

9,5 1,88 1,86

Pet 11:00 7524 Shevchenko A. Misolic F. : 2,65

4,40 3,60 1,92 22,5 1,81 1,98

STAR BET

2,15 1,71 2,06 2,60 3,80

1,46 2,35 1,54 4,70

7357

7004 Heliovaara H./Patten H. Molteni A./Romboli F.

? Zemlja

1,97

Pet 11:00 7358 Arnaboldi F. Marterer M. : 1,68 -1,5 1,86

-3,5 1,82 1,76 2,03 9,5 1,771,44 2,65 1,87 3,60 5,85 5,70 1,96 22,5

3,40Bolelli S./Vavassori A. Salisbury J./Skupski N. : 1,63 2,20

4,50

3,15

Gr. - +

Pet 11:00 7326 Zeppieri G. Gomez F.A. : 1,35

Hen. 1 2 Gr. - +1 2 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2 0 : 2

Hendikep 

gemova
Ukupno gemova

Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)

R  ? Zemlja 1 2

STAR BET Roland-Garros Men's Qualifying Singles Rez.
Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

23,5 1,83 1,95 9,5 2,13 1,664,15 3,95 2,85 0,5 1,90 1,88: 1,98 1,80 1,95 1,80 3,25

1,87 1,91 9,5 1,93 1,81

Pet 17:30 7356 Auger-Aliassime F. Rublev A.

4,25 3,40 -1,5 1,95 1,83 22,51,75 2,05 1,77 1,98 2,75 3,85

+ Gr. - +

Pet 15:30 7332 Etcheverry T.M. Cobolli F. :

0 : 2 Hen. 1 2 Gr. -2 1 2 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2R  ? Zemlja 1

Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

Hendikep 

gemova
Ukupno gemova

Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)STAR BET ATP Hamburg Singles Rez.

4,151,70 2,03 2,50 3,50Pet 13:00
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